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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melissa Su5136
South Florida

9.050 8.700 8.3759.300 35.425
1 5T 4 3 1 

1 

Lydia Dixon5135
South Florida

9.000 8.575 8.6008.725 34.900
2T 7 9 1 2 

2 

Jillian Aprile4017
Tampa Bay Turners

8.425 8.900 8.1509.375 34.850
6T 2T 2 6T 3 

3 

Payton Marquette5155
South Florida

8.575 8.750 8.2509.150 34.725
5 4 6 5 4 

4 

Sabrina LaVopa4054
Starlight Gymnastics

8.325 8.900 8.1509.325 34.700
8 2T 3 6T 5 

5 

Celia Gunti4055
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 7.5508.900 34.150
2T 5T 8 10 6 

6 

Gianna Ocasio4114
LaFleur's Tampa

8.425 7.700 8.3009.250 33.675
6T 10 5 4 7 

7 

Hailey Mitchell4056
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 7.850 7.2759.075 32.950
4 9 7 11 8 

8 

Kendall Grace Wright4115
LaFleur's Tampa

7.425 8.150 7.9008.275 31.750
11 8 10 8T 9 

9 

Katherine Petitt4113
LaFleur's Tampa

7.850 7.600 7.9007.375 30.725
9 11 13 8T 10 

10 

Shayla Brennan4125
LaFleur's Tampa

7.650 6.750 7.1508.050 29.600
10 12 11 12 11 

11 

Anabelle Swan4015
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.150 8.5759.400 27.125
13 1 1 2 12 

12 

Lilly  Ross4112
LaFleur's Tampa

6.400 5.900 6.0007.850 26.150
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Toussaint4062
Starlight Gymnastics

9.525 9.600 8.6259.275 37.025
1 1 3 4T 1 

1 

Briana Norris4059
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.500 8.7509.200 36.600
4 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Lauren Brady4008
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.000 8.6509.475 36.350
3 5T 2 3 3 

3 

Natalia Edmonson5044
Angels

8.000 9.300 9.0009.575 35.875
14 3 1 1 4 

4 

Katie McKyton4010
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 8.925 8.4758.600 35.275
2 7 10T 6 5 

5 

Jordan Peppers4057
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 8.3508.650 35.150
5 4 9 7 6 

6 

Josie Epps5137
South Florida

8.775 9.000 8.3009.050 35.125
6 5T 7 8 7 

7 

Eryn Klaus4116
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.625 8.6259.250 35.050
8 10 4 4T 8 

8 

Heather Humphrey5156
South Florida

8.275 8.700 7.6509.200 33.825
11 9 5T 13 9 

9 

Amelia Thieman4061
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 7.7008.600 33.800
7 8 10T 12 10 

10 

Elaina Boone4060
Starlight Gymnastics

8.325 8.500 8.2008.425 33.450
9 11 12 9 11 

11 

Ashley Armstrong4058
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 8.150 8.0008.300 32.750
10 12 13 10 12 

12 

Emma Schaeffer4117
LaFleur's Tampa

8.175 7.600 7.8008.850 32.425
12 13 8 11 13 

13 

Ashley Jones4118
LaFleur's Tampa

8.150 6.450 7.3508.075 30.025
13 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeleine Pollack4011
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.700 8.9259.400 37.200
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Marissa Santos4013
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.500 8.6009.400 36.775
1 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Elise Houghton5158
South Florida

8.925 8.625 8.5509.450 35.550
4 7 1 4 3 

3 

Trinity Glassburn5141
South Florida

8.800 8.725 8.4508.975 34.950
5 4T 4 5 4 

4 

Ashlie Langlois5138
South Florida

8.950 8.750 8.3508.575 34.625
3 3 8 7 5 

5 

Kelsey Stuart5139
South Florida

8.550 8.725 8.3758.850 34.500
8 4T 5 6 6 

6 

Claire Houghton5157
South Florida

8.600 8.450 8.6258.725 34.400
7 10 7 2 7 

7 

Rachael Tomasso5140
South Florida

8.400 8.600 8.1008.050 33.150
11 8 11T 8 8T

8T

Peyton Zabrucki4121
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 8.500 8.0008.450 33.150
12 9 9 9 8T

8T

Zoe Mosser4119
LaFleur's Tampa

8.425 7.400 7.7008.800 32.325
10 13 6 10 10 

10 

Rachel Troy4122
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.100 7.4008.275 32.225
9 11 10 11T 11 

11 

Reanna Peppers4063
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 7.600 7.3508.050 31.750
6 12 11T 13 12 

12 

Katelynne Russell4064
Starlight Gymnastics

7.000 8.700 6.8007.800 30.300
14 6 13 14 13 

13 

Alyssa  Ellis4120
LaFleur's Tampa

8.175 6.950 7.4007.550 30.075
13 14 14 11T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Spencer4014
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 9.350 9.2759.700 37.175
6 2 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Bush5045
Angels

9.475 9.175 8.7009.175 36.525
1 3 7 5 2 

2 

Noemie Ganichot4018
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 8.750 9.1009.300 36.475
3 7 3T 2 3 

3 

Nellie Rettig4012
Tampa Bay Turners

8.550 9.475 8.6509.475 36.150
8T 1 2 6T 4 

4 

Paige Jurczak4009
Tampa Bay Turners

8.675 9.000 8.7509.225 35.650
7 4T 6 3T 5 

5 

Kylee Jacobs5142
South Florida

9.400 8.500 8.5508.750 35.200
2 10 12 8T 6 

6 

Nina Edelsbacher5143
South Florida

8.050 9.000 8.7509.275 35.075
12 4T 5 3T 7 

7 

Alyssa Keitt4065
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 7.7009.300 34.700
5 8 3T 13 8 

8 

Annie Hecker5144
South Florida

8.225 8.625 8.5509.025 34.425
10 9 8 8T 9 

9 

Karsen Smyrl4066
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 8.250 8.1008.900 34.400
4 11 9 11 10 

10 

Jordan Agramonte5145
South Florida

8.550 8.825 8.6507.850 33.875
8T 6 14 6T 11 

11 

Victoria Interiano5159
South Florida

8.200 8.050 8.3508.825 33.425
11 12 10 10 12 

12 

Aidan  Gonzalez4124
LaFleur's Tampa

7.600 6.900 7.9008.775 31.175
14 13 11 12 13 

13 

Stella King4123
LaFleur's Tampa

7.850 6.500 7.3507.950 29.650
13 14 13 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2014 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 13-14, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 9/13/2014 11:04:46 AM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 42 112.500 27.875 28.675 28.650 27.300
11 1 1

2 Starlight Gymnastics 42 109.700 27.825 28.250 27.900 25.725
32 2 3

3 South Florida 42 108.325 27.450 26.825 28.025 26.025
23 3 2

4 LaFleur's Tampa 42 102.975 25.425 25.275 27.350 24.925
44 4 4
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan McIntosh4040
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.600 9.3259.200 37.225
1T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Isabella Bravo5254
TAG USA

9.100 9.000 8.4509.325 35.875
1T 3 1 5T 2 

2 

Sky Smatsky4072
Premier - FL

8.550 8.950 8.5008.975 34.975
5 4 4 4 3 

3 

Sara Christiano4071
Premier - FL

8.300 8.350 8.6509.300 34.600
8 9 2 2T 4 

4 

Siena Ramirez5400
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.700 8.1758.700 34.375
3 5 8 8 5 

5 

Natalya Alvarez5251
TAG USA

8.200 8.650 8.4508.875 34.175
9 6 5 5T 6 

6 

Lily DiFranco5390
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 7.8008.400 34.000
4 2 10 11 7 

7 

Reese Meckfessel4073
Premier - FL

8.450 8.500 8.6508.375 33.975
6 8 11 2T 8 

8 

Juliana Hess5385
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 8.600 8.0008.650 33.600
7 7 9 9T 9 

9 

Lorena Lumia4038
LaFleur's Largo

8.150 7.700 8.2258.850 32.925
10 11 6 7 10 

10 

Mia Mandia5386
Tampa Gymnastics

7.750 8.000 8.0008.750 32.500
11 10 7 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiera Bond5253
TAG USA

8.950 9.250 8.8509.150 36.200
4 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Abigail Pittman4074
Premier - FL

9.050 9.150 8.9509.000 36.150
3 2T 3T 2 2 

2 

Abigail Ralph4043
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 8.950 8.8508.875 36.100
1 4T 5T 3T 3 

3 

Sophia Piazza4042
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 9.150 8.7509.000 35.650
6 2T 3T 5 4 

4 

Rheagan Roberts4045
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.000 8.7009.475 35.250
2 9 1 6 5 

5 

Grace Smith4048
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.950 8.3008.525 34.575
5 4T 9 8 6 

6 

Anna Woelk4075
Premier - FL

8.600 7.700 9.0508.875 34.225
8T 10 5T 1 7 

7 

Gabriella Ortiz4076
Premier - FL

8.425 8.400 8.4008.500 33.725
10 6 10 7 8 

8 

Aajaylah Cromartie5389
Tampa Gymnastics

8.725 8.200 8.0508.650 33.625
7 8 7 9 9 

9 

Regan O'Brien5383
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.250 7.9508.600 33.400
8T 7 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Haggit5256
TAG USA

8.950 9.300 9.0009.350 36.600
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Cate Gonzalez5392
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.350 8.9509.200 36.100
7 1 2 2 2 

2 

Ashlyn Celeste4033
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.000 8.9009.150 35.850
2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Elizabeth Rickert4044
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 8.850 8.7508.750 35.025
4T 5 9 4 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Christiano5041
Premier - FL

8.700 8.425 8.4009.175 34.700
3 7 3 7 5 

5 

Lauren Rossman4078
Premier - FL

8.475 8.700 8.6508.800 34.625
8 6 7 5 6 

6 

Ana-Paulina Estevez5255
TAG USA

7.900 9.050 8.3009.100 34.350
10 3 5 8 7 

7 

Alysa Bodanza4077
Premier - FL

8.675 8.000 8.4508.775 33.900
4T 10 8 6 8 

8 

Aryanne McNeff4079
Premier - FL

8.325 8.400 8.1008.850 33.675
9 8 6 9 9 

9 

Taylor Salgado4047
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 8.250 8.0008.350 33.275
4T 9 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 13-14, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 9/13/2014 1:38:13 PM

Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Flores4036
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 8.800 9.3509.525 36.950
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Maxine Martinez5259
TAG USA

8.725 9.300 8.9259.500 36.450
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Anna Gore5393
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.700 8.0758.950 35.075
1 7 7 11 3 

3 

Mia McBride5420
Temple Terrace

8.650 8.550 8.6009.100 34.900
7 9 3T 4 4 

4 

Madison Lowery5379
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.750 8.2509.100 34.800
4* 5T 3T 7T 5T

5T

Ana Sofia May5271
TAG USA

8.700 8.800 8.5008.800 34.800
4* 2T 10 5T 5T

5T

Leilani Batista5252
TAG USA

8.500 8.800 8.5008.925 34.725
9 2T 8 5T 7 

7 

Stepheny Egue5270
TAG USA

8.450 8.100 9.0509.050 34.650
10 11 5 2 8 

8 

Casey Kennedy5395
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.650 8.2509.000 34.500
8 8 6 7T 9 

9 

Yuliana Julian5258
TAG USA

8.700 8.450 8.1008.900 34.150
4T 10 9 10 10 

10 

Alyssa Thompson5382
Tampa Gymnastics

8.100 8.750 8.2008.175 33.225
11 5T 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Gough-Major4037
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.200 9.3009.525 37.075
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole Perez5261
TAG USA

9.125 9.300 8.8509.350 36.625
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Haylen Zabrowski5269
TAG USA

9.100 9.125 8.7509.450 36.425
2 4 2 6 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Rodriguez5263
TAG USA

8.725 9.400 8.8008.950 35.875
7 1 6T 4T 4 

4 

Erin Smith5265
TAG USA

8.500 9.000 8.9009.025 35.425
10 5 4T 2 5 

5 

Jenna Pearson5398
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 8.100 8.8009.025 34.900
4T 10 4T 4T 6 

6 

Brooke Sullivan5403
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 8.900 8.2508.500 34.525
6 6 9 7 7 

7 

Sonna Wasserman5268
TAG USA

8.975 8.300 8.0008.950 34.225
4T 9 6T 8 8 

8 

Sabrina Rodriguez5264
TAG USA

8.675 8.650 7.9508.875 34.150
8 8 8 9 9 

9 

Ella Rivera5401
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.800 7.8008.150 33.300
9 7 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Aitken4083
Premier - FL

9.550 9.200 9.1009.375 37.225
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Bonasoro4031
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 9.525 9.2509.275 37.175
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Julia Ogden5260
TAG USA

9.075 9.450 8.7009.425 36.650
4 2 1 5 3 

3 

Stella Steinman5266
TAG USA

8.925 8.500 8.9009.325 35.650
6 6T 3 3 4 

4 

Emma Quade5399
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.350 8.5759.100 35.125
3 8 6* 7 5T

5T

Lyndsey Andersen4084
Premier - FL

8.850 8.500 8.6759.100 35.125
7 6T 6* 6 5T

5T

Caitlin Brooks5387
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.800 8.4009.025 35.025
8T 5 8 8 7 

7 

Ryan Elizabeth Avery4082
Premier - FL

8.950 8.850 8.2508.900 34.950
5 4 9 9 8 

8 

Peyton Fields4085
Premier - FL

8.800 8.150 8.8009.175 34.925
8T 9 5 4 9 

9 

Yasmine MIlkunic4039
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 7.400 7.9508.525 32.125
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Cannistra4032
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.350 9.3758.575 36.500
2 1 8 1 1 

1 

Shayna Walker4049
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 8.900 8.8009.150 36.275
1 4T 5 5 2 

2 

Madison Photos4087
Premier - FL

8.925 9.050 8.9509.325 36.250
6 3 2 3 3 

3 

Katie Edmonds4035
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.100 9.0009.200 36.150
7T 2 3T 2 4 

4 

Sarah Paskert5397
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.900 8.6509.400 35.900
5 4T 1 6T 5 

5 

Allyson O'Connor5396
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.450 8.8509.000 35.450
3 9 6 4 6 

6 

Julianna Galobardi5391
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.725 8.6509.200 35.425
7T 7 3T 6T 7 

7 

Emily Alvis4027
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.750 8.5758.000 34.350
4 6 10 8 8 

8 

Paris Bild4030
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 8.700 8.2758.150 33.900
9 8 9 9 9 

9 

Brianna Poggio5262
TAG USA

8.600 7.450 8.2258.700 32.975
10 10 7 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 13-14, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 9/13/2014 4:24:53 PM

Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Young4091
Premier - FL

9.300 8.700 9.4008.925 36.325
3 5T 5 1 1 

1 

Daiyanah Washington5404
Tampa Gymnastics

9.700 8.700 8.7009.150 36.250
1 5T 1 4 2 

2 

Olivia Rodriguez4046
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 8.850 9.0758.500 35.800
2 4 8T 2 3 

3 

Athina Baglas4028
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.150 8.0508.950 35.350
5 1 4 9T 4 

4 

Chloe Tyler5267
TAG USA

9.100 8.650 8.6008.900 35.250
6 7 6 6 5 

5 

Alexandra Sullivan5402
Tampa Gymnastics

8.575 9.000 8.4509.050 35.075
9 2T 2T 8 6 

6 

Emily Rose Weiner4050
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.000 8.0508.425 34.750
4 2T 10 9T 7 

7 

Caitlin Moyer4041
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.550 8.6258.500 34.325
8 8 8T 5 8 

8 

Maddie Bain4088
Premier - FL

8.475 8.000 8.7759.050 34.300
10 9 2T 3 9 

9 

Jordan Young4089
Premier - FL

8.925 7.350 8.4758.675 33.425
7 10 7 7 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2014 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 13-14, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 9/13/2014 4:24:24 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A2,A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 41 113.275 28.225 28.475 28.525 28.050
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL 41 110.850 27.900 27.400 28.000 27.550
23 4 3

3 TAG USA 41 110.825 27.325 28.150 28.375 26.975
34 2 2

4 Tampa Gymnastics 41 110.050 28.200 27.450 27.800 26.600
42 3 4
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Women / 4 / L4 a4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Folkers4001
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.650 9.6009.700 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Earp4002
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.300 9.5759.600 37.475
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Isabella Barkin5184
Legacy - FL

8.475 8.750 9.2259.450 35.900
3 5 4 4 3 

3 

Abril Toscanini4096
Orlando Gymnastics

8.075 8.825 9.3759.250 35.525
8T 4 6T 3 4 

4 

Emily Simmons4105
Lakewood Ranch

7.600 9.275 8.9259.650 35.450
10 3 2 8 5 

5 

Finley Thomson4097
Orlando Gymnastics

8.400 8.325 9.0509.250 35.025
4 6 6T 6 6 

6 

Grace Boland5288
West Broward

8.075 8.250 9.0259.150 34.500
8T 7 8 7 7 

7 

Nicole Bobadilla4098
Orlando Gymnastics

8.300 7.550 9.1759.350 34.375
5 10 5 5 8 

8 

Sofia Vigil4099
Orlando Gymnastics

8.150 8.100 8.5008.675 33.425
7 8 9 9 9 

9 

Ashlyn Hubbard5291
West Broward

8.200 7.750 8.4758.050 32.475
6 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 a4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Weiner5188
Legacy - FL

8.500 8.900 9.2509.350 36.000
4 1 3 2 1 

1 

Kamryn Ballard5185
Legacy - FL

8.625 8.500 9.2759.450 35.850
3 3 1 1 2 

2 

Kate Wimberly5189
Legacy - FL

8.825 8.850 8.6508.800 35.125
1 2 8 7 3 

3 

Nina Gehring4104
Orlando Gymnastics

8.000 8.450 9.2259.400 35.075
7 4 2 3 4 

4 

Cassidy Chafin4100
Orlando Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 8.8508.925 34.825
2 5 7 5 5 

5 

Alexandra Scileppi5296
West Broward

8.200 7.900 9.0259.000 34.125
5T 7 6 4 6 

6 

Ella Dragosavac5186
Legacy - FL

8.200 7.800 8.2509.150 33.400
5T 8 5 9 7 

7 

Kendall Dearth5187
Legacy - FL

7.975 7.950 8.2759.175 33.375
8 6 4 8 8 

8 

Ella Benson4067
TitusvilleGymnastics

7.250 6.900 7.9007.850 29.900
10 9 10 10 9 

9 

Rebekah Scileppi5297
West Broward

7.400 0.000 8.7008.700 24.800
9 10 9 6 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 a4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Lynch4007
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.450 9.4509.400 37.525
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Georgia Kate Flint4106
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 9.550 9.3759.575 36.950
6 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Genesis Flores4102
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 9.1509.325 36.275
2 3 5T 5 3 

3 

Andrea Belan4003
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 8.250 9.2509.625 36.025
3 6T 1 4 4 

4 

Sophia Colombo4005
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 8.700 9.4008.925 35.575
5 4 7 2 5 

5 

Sabrina Castro5289
West Broward

8.600 8.250 8.6509.325 34.825
4 6T 5T 8 6 

6 

Amanda Schmidt5190
Legacy - FL

7.450 8.300 8.9509.575 34.275
10 5 2T 6 7 

7 

Melanie Vigil4101
Orlando Gymnastics

8.400 8.100 8.7508.875 34.125
7 8 8 7 8 

8 

Dyllan Mead5293
West Broward

8.100 7.350 8.1008.625 32.175
8 10 10 11 9 

9 

Kira Patel5295
West Broward

7.625 7.000 8.2008.350 31.175
9 11 11 10 10 

10 

Sage Wagner5298
West Broward

0.000 7.550 8.4258.700 24.675
11 9 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Dugay4069
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 9.200 8.9509.250 36.400
2 3 6 4T 1 

1 

Dara Dawson4004
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.250 8.9509.300 36.200
3 2 4T 4T 2 

2 

Taleen Smyth5193
Legacy - FL

8.675 9.150 8.9008.975 35.700
4 4 8 6 3 

3 

Reiley Coffey4070
Universal GymAcademy

8.650 8.700 9.0759.125 35.550
5 6 7 2 4 

4 

Teagan Mead5192
Legacy - FL

8.200 8.900 9.0509.300 35.450
9 5 4T 3 5 

5 

Erika Castro5290
West Broward

8.250 8.200 8.6259.375 34.450
7T 9 2 7 6 

6 

Amber Palacios5294
West Broward

8.550 8.450 8.5758.850 34.425
6 7 9 8 7 

7 

Katie Swanson5191
Legacy - FL

8.075 8.250 8.2259.325 33.875
10 8 3 10 8 

8 

Sophia Demers4068
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.250 8.100 8.4508.575 33.375
7T 10 11 9 9 

9 

Talia Cape4103
Orlando Gymnastics

6.950 8.000 9.1008.725 32.775
11 11 10 1 10 

10 

Morgan Jendro5423
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.600 0.0009.425 28.125
1 1 1 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 43 113.725 27.475 28.650 28.975 28.625
11 1 1

2 Legacy - FL 43 109.300 26.125 26.950 28.475 27.750
32 2 2

3 Orlando Gymnastics 43 108.025 26.100 26.075 28.075 27.775
23 3 3

4 West Broward 43 104.950 25.400 24.950 27.850 26.750
44 4 4
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Women / 4 / L4 a5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Herrera5357
FGTC

9.325 9.300 9.6509.400 37.675
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Keirstyn Pace4111
Aerial Stars

9.000 8.400 9.5509.475 36.425
3T 9 1 2 2 

2 

Sofia Gonzalez5167
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.575 9.075 9.2759.425 36.350
11 4 2 6 3 

3 

Mei-Li Gonzalez5358
FGTC

8.600 9.200 8.9009.400 36.100
8T 2T 3T 9T 4 

4 

Isabel Arreola4107
Aerial Stars

9.200 8.975 9.3758.450 36.000
2 5 9 5 5 

5 

Brooke Reardon4052
Sky High - FL

9.000 9.200 9.2008.500 35.900
3T 2T 8 7 6 

6 

Cameron McFarland5086
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.550 9.5008.550 35.300
5T 7T 7 3 7 

7 

Kinsley Lython5169
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 8.7508.650 35.000
5T 6 6 13 8 

8 

Heather Gurney4023
Harbor City

8.600 7.400 9.4258.850 34.275
8T 12 5 4 9 

9 

Audrey Dohmen4021
Harbor City

8.400 8.550 9.1008.100 34.150
12T 7T 10 8 10 

10 

Claybrooke Rodney5223
SportsRock

8.600 8.200 8.8008.000 33.600
8T 10T 11 12 11 

11 

Madi Hall4094
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 8.200 8.8257.500 33.175
7 10T 13 11 12 

12 

Rhen Myers5222
SportsRock

8.400 7.300 8.9007.575 32.175
12T 13 12 9T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Bautista5210
Gulf Breeze

9.050 9.400 9.3009.150 36.900
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Canyon DeChari5043
Aerial Stars

9.300 8.350 9.4758.800 35.925
1 4 5 1 2 

2 

Jada Toland4019
Harbor City

8.850 8.700 8.9759.100 35.625
4 2 3 6 3 

3 

Lauren LaGasse4095
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.550 8.9508.450 34.750
5T 3 6 7T 4 

4 

Carla Urdaneta5226
SportsRock

8.800 6.850 9.4259.625 34.700
5T 11 1 2 5 

5 

Camille Cavedo4051
Sky High - FL

8.700 7.250 9.2007.950 33.100
7 9 8 5 6 

6 

Yenta Boyd5360
FGTC

9.100 7.800 7.7507.850 32.500
2 6 9 12 7T

7T

Sophia Coleman5359
FGTC

8.150 7.150 8.9508.250 32.500
9 10 7 7T 7T

7T

Natalie Meyer5087
Stars Gymnastics

7.950 7.625 9.2257.625 32.425
10 7 10 4 9 

9 

Emmy Childs5212
Gulf Breeze

8.450 7.850 8.6506.875 31.825
8 5 12 10 10 

10 

Abaigeal Luallen5211
Gulf Breeze

7.900 7.550 8.6757.575 31.700
11 8 11 9 11 

11 

Lily Brooks5063
iFlip Gymnastics 

6.500 5.600 7.9008.850 28.850
12 12 4 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 a5 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Guincho4109
Aerial Stars

9.300 9.100 9.4258.925 36.750
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Erin Jones5361
FGTC

8.600 9.050 9.2759.525 36.450
6 2 1 4 2 

2 

Lexy Krouk5055
Future Flipz

9.100 8.600 9.2258.625 35.550
3 3T 5 5 3 

3 

Emma Walker5089
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.350 9.4758.375 34.850
5 8 8 1 4 

4 

Zoe Stalcup5168
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.250 8.450 9.3008.700 34.700
10 5T 4 3 5 

5 

Annabelle Slater5057
Future Flipz

9.250 8.400 8.4008.500 34.550
2 7 6 10 6 

6 

Alexa Quenneville5213
Gulf Breeze

8.850 8.600 8.9257.700 34.075
4 3T 12 6 7 

7 

Maddie Teet5170
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.350 8.450 8.3258.875 34.000
9 5T 3 11 8 

8 

Amanda Conti4093
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.500 7.850 8.2008.400 32.950
7 10 7 12 9 

9 

Victoria Horsley4053
Sky High - FL

8.200 7.950 8.7008.000 32.850
11 9 10 9 10 

10 

Anisa St. John5225
SportsRock

8.450 7.375 8.7258.225 32.775
8 12 9 8 11 

11 

Lily Lopez5090
Stars Gymnastics

8.100 7.800 8.8257.850 32.575
12 11 11 7 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 a5 grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Johnson4110
Aerial Stars

9.400 9.275 9.5509.000 37.225
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Virginia Peralta5363
FGTC

8.700 9.075 9.4759.375 36.625
3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Marina Sanchez5362
FGTC

8.400 8.850 9.0758.750 35.075
7T 5 3 6 3 

3 

Hannah Hart4024
Harbor City

8.900 9.100 9.1007.950 35.050
2 2 9 5 4 

4 

Sarah Freelin4022
Harbor City

8.150 8.350 9.2008.700 34.400
10 6 4 3 5 

5 

Kelly Ferguson5221
SportsRock

8.350 8.300 9.0508.600 34.300
9 7 5 7 6 

6 

Laura Bersani4020
Harbor City

8.600 8.250 8.7508.400 34.000
5 8 7 10 7 

7 

Katherine Ryland5215
Gulf Breeze

8.500 8.875 8.9257.300 33.600
6 4 12 8 8 

8 

Kiera Whetzel5056
Future Flipz

8.675 7.400 9.1258.100 33.300
4 12 8 4 9T

9T

Lauren Santos4025
Harbor City

8.100 8.050 8.7008.450 33.300
11 10 6 11 9T

9T

Madison Harden5091
Stars Gymnastics

8.050 8.225 8.7757.900 32.950
12 9 10 9 11 

11 

Julie Hicks5064
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.400 7.950 8.3757.450 32.175
7T 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 44 111.425 27.125 27.575 28.325 28.400
11 1 1

2 Harbor City 44 107.075 26.350 26.350 26.650 27.725
33 3 2

3 Gulf Breeze 44 104.850 26.400 26.875 24.425 27.150
52 2 5

4 Stars Gymnastics 44 103.600 25.450 25.125 24.825 28.200
25 4 4

5 SportsRock 44 103.550 25.850 23.875 26.450 27.375
44 5 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerial Stars 45 111.325 28.000 27.350 27.400 28.575
11 1 1

2 Jackson's Gymnastics 45 106.375 25.625 26.425 27.000 27.325
24 2 2

3 Future Flipz 45 103.400 27.025 24.400 25.225 26.750
32 4 3

4 Gymnastics Etc - FL 45 100.875 25.950 24.600 24.350 25.975
43 3 4
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